INr-LAB

ETHYLAMONIUM NITRAT
EAN

CAS: 22113-86-6
Vzorec: C2HsN203

Technické parametry
Molekulova hmotnost:
Hustota:

Bod tani:

Bezp. véty (GHS):
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VsSe pro laboratof, snadno, rychle a spolehlivé

108,10

1,209 g-cm?
9°C
H315-H319-H335

min 97 %
min 97 %

259
100 g

R.2035.1
R.2035.2



